BATHROOM
Vignola Wall-Mounted Lavatory
Faucet (Rough & Trim)
G-11631-LM60
Information
Wall-mount spout and handle installation
Aerated flow rate ≤1.2 max gpm
8-1/4" spout reach
CALGreen
Finishes
24K Polished
Gold
24K Brushed
Gold
Brushed Brass
PVD
Architectural
Black™
Brushed
Nickel
Brushed Onyx
PVD®
Brushed
OR'osa PVD®
Gunmetal
Matte Black Olive Bronze Onyx PVD® Polished Brass
PVD
Polished
Chrome
Polished
Nickel
OR'osa PVD® Unfinished
Brass
Unfinished
Brushed Brass
Vintage
Brushed Brass
Architectural
White
GN-11631-**-LM60B-T
VIGNOLA Series
O 2-3/8"
60mm O 2-11/16"
69mm
2
-5
/1
6
"
5
8
m
m
4
"
1
0
2
m
m
W
a
ll
m
a
x.
3
-1
/8
"
8
0
m
m
W
a
ll
m
in
.
9
-1
/4
"
2
3
5
m
m
m
a
x.
3
"
7
6
m
m
1-13/16"
46mmO
1"
26mmO
Rough G-1012
8"
203mm~
1-1/4"
32mm2x min. O
 Mounting Holes
1-1/8"
29mmmin. O
 Mounting Hole
3-1/8"
79mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)